Esthetics- 30- one hour theory lessons with a demo. 

Cosmetology- 40 one hour theory lessons with a demo. 

Chapter Tests  Chapter Tests 10% 

MASSAGE THERAPY CURRICULUM 

Clock Hour Requirements 

Description Required Hours 

Human anatomy, physiology and kinesiology. 

A minimum of one hundred twenty-five (125) hours of 

in-class supervised instruction in human anatomy, 

physiology and kinesiology. 

125 

Pathology 

A minimum of forty (40) hours of in-class supervised 

instruction in pathology; 

40  

Massage Clinical Internship (Theory, Technique, & Hands on

[...]

petrissage/kneading; compression; 

friction, tapotement/percussion; vibration; direct 

pressure; superficial warming techniques; pumping; 

stretching; jostling; shaking; rocking; 

300 

Massage Therapy Theorical, Legal & Professional Concepts 

A minimum of one hundred twenty-five (125) hours of 

in-class supervised instruction in contraindications, 

benefits, universal precautions, body mechanics, 

massage history, client data collection, documentation, 

and legalities of massage, professional standards 

including draping and modesty, therapeutic